> | TOMSGATES

FINE PET EQUIPMENT

(Inches)

Flaps for in Walls

DIMENSIONS

External
Width (We)

External
Height (He)

Passage .
Height ( Hp)

Passage
© Width (Wp) *

Installation

opening
Height (Hi)

Installation opening
Width (Wi)

In centimeters ? See page below

Installation opening

Passage

External

Recommended height from the floor
Height

Width

Minimale - maximale thickness of the wall.

Please contact us for thicker walls.

Height

Width

Height

Width

(Hi)
(Wi)

(Ti)

(Hp)

(Wp)

(He)

(We)

Installation opening
Thickness (Ti)

Nipper (S)

3,94 in
10,87 in
9,49 in

6,69 - 16,54 in

9,61 in
8,23 in

13,23 in
11,851in

Jake (M) Bouncer (L)
5,91 in 7,87 in
14,84 in 17,17 in
12,13 in 12,13 in
6,69 -16,54in 6,69 - 16,54 in
13,58 in 15,91 in
10,87 in 10,87 in
17,2in 19,53 in
14,49 in 14,49 in

Beethoven (XL )

9,84 in

19,33 in

13,94 in
6,69 - 16,54 in

18,03 in
12,68 in

21,69 in
16,3 in
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FINE PET EQUIPMENT

Flaps for in Walls

DIMENSIONS

External
Width (We)

External
Height (He)

Passage .

Height ( Hp)

Passage
© Width (Wp) *

Installation opening
Width (Wi)

Installation

opening
Height (Hi)

Recommended height from the floor

Height

Installation opening
Width

Minimale - maximale thickness of the wall.
Please contact us for thicker walls.

Height
Passage

Width

Height
External

Width

Installation opening
Thickness (Ti)

Nipper (S)

10,0

27,6

241
17 - 42

24,4
20,9

33,6
30,1

Jake (M) Bouncer (L)
15,0 20,0
37,7 43,6
30,8 30,8

17 - 42 17 -42
34,5 40,4
27,6 27,6
43,7 49,6
36,8 36,8

Beethoven ( XL

25,0
49,1
35,4

17 -42

45,8
32,2

55,1
41,4



